
artistsmarket
✔Professional, 

original art including 

2D work, jewelry, wood, 

sculpture, glass, ceram
ics, 

fiber, wearables, 

mixed media & leather

✔Food trucks, 

entertainment & 

art demos

SEP 28-29, 202410AM-5PM

JURIED ART FESTIVAL
65+ PROFESSIONAL ARTISTS

Washington Road @ Academy Avenue

MtLebanonArtistsMarket.com

10TH

  ANNUAL

MEDIA PARTNERS

FESTIVALPROGRAM!





Make a creative connection!
We welcome you to the 10th Annual  Howard Hanna Mt. 

Lebanon Artists’ Market.  Join our celebration as we exhibit 
67 amazing artists selected for their quality, originality, and unique 

vision of the arts.

Speak with the talented artists and discover their inspiration.

Feel the creative energy as you walk through the booths.

Find your own artistic muse.

Art is an integral part of our daily lives and the Mt. Lebanon’s 
community.  We invite everyone to make connections with our 
community, our culture, and our neighbors.  The Artists’ Market 

invites everyone to share, enjoy, and explore the beauty and vision 
our artists have created.

Wendy Denenberg
CHAIR

What is the Mt. Lebanon Partnership? We are a nonprofit volunteer 
organization founded to create a vibrant community in Mt. 

Lebanon by promoting economic growth in the Mt. Lebanon 
commercial districts on behalf of business owners, property 

owners and residents. The partnership presents events such as 
the Artists Market throughout the year that are designed to bring 

together residents and businesses in our exciting commercial 
districts. Visit the Partnership website (mtlebopartnership.org) for a 
calendar of events and more information on how to get involved.



101 Robyn’s Nest Pottery 
Karen McKee 
instagram.com/inkladee55/
102 Jesamie Handwovens 
Pamela Bartl 
jesamiehandwovens.com
103 designs2c 
Paula Nettleship 
designs2cpgh.com
104 Petyk Customs 
David Petyk 
petykcustoms.com
105 Rissi Designs 
Larissa Graudins 
rissidesigns.com
106 Lauren Adams Art 
Lauren Adams 
laurenadamsart.com

107 Virginia Christman Art 
Virginia Christman 
virginiachristman.com
108 KLoRebel Art Co. 
Kirsten Lowe-Rebel 
klorebel.com
109 Inkprint Studio 
Heidi Walsh 
inkprintstudio.com
110 Katy Lynn Pottery 
Katy Leach 
katylynnpottery.com
111 SLP.made 
Sarah Pickenpaugh 
facebook.com/slpmade15
112 On The Rocks Designs 
Lisa Parker 
ontherocksdesigns.com

113 The Ram’s Horn Connection 
Maureen Lavorgne 
whimsicalwoolies.etsy.com
114 Loon Designs 
Somer Baun 
loongoods.com
115 Rush Creek Glass 
Leslie Kaplan 
rushcreekglass.com
201 Home Tweet Homes 
Harry Ross 
hometweethomespittsburgh.com
202 Amelia Kieras Paper Arts 
Amelia Kieras 
ameliakieras.com
203 JPW Pottery 
Jane Waxenfelter 
facebook.com/jpwpottery

meet the artists!
Megan Walker

415 



204 OM Beadwork 
Olga Mihaylova 
ombeadwork.com
205 Jonathan Malek 
Photography 
Jonathan Malek 
jonmalek.com
206 Mars Design Studio 
Laura Gavin 
marsdesignstudio.com
207 Sherwood Glassworks 
Patricia Kenney 
amazon.com/handmade/
SherwoodGlassworks
208 Stevo Mosaics 
Stevo Sadvary 
stevosphere.com
209 FourTwelve Woodworks 
Jerald Maxcy 
fourtwelvewoodworks.com
210 5.4.11 Designs 
Brieana DeNardo 
5411designs.com
211 Worker Bird 
Kim Fox 
kimfox.art
212 Weave a Good Yarn 
Jennifer Curran 
weaveagoodyarn.com
213 Juree & Chris 
Christopher Cain 
instragram.com/juree_christopher/

214 Christina Roselle 
Handbags 
Christina Roselle 
crhandbags.com
215 Eddie Spaghetti Art 
Eddie Maier	

301 Maria Paul Kyros 
Maria Kyros	Menniti	

302 Sleepy Hollow Handmade 
Tim Kapalo-Allen 
sleepyhollowhandmade.com
303 up and a Way designs 
Jackie Way 
upandawaydesigns.biz
305 Applied Art & Apparel 
Harold Behar

306 Double Dog Studios 
Dave Klug 
doubledogstudio.com
307 Georgette Frances Jewelry 
Georgette Austin 
georgettefrancesjewelry.com
308 Cool Aunt Designs 
Dawn Johnson 
coolauntdesigns.com
309 Jones Robo-Works 
Don Jones

310 Light Shine 
Jennifer Leffler 
shoplightshine.com

311 Wolf’s Den Pottery 
Amanda Wolf 
wolfsdenpottery.com
312 Chaz Letzkus 
chazmania.com
313 My Birds I View 
Leah Sufrin 
mybirdsiview.com
314 Divergence Design 
Kim Evans 
divergencedesign.shop
315 Chandler Beatty 
chandlerbeatty.com
316 One Cat To Many 
Emmalee Schattauer	

401 Fireborn Studios 
Daniel Vito 
fireborn.com
402 Brett Mason Paintings 
Brett Mason 
brettmasonpaintings.com
403 Jude’ Ernest Studio 
Jude’ Ernest	

404 Ai Jewelry 
Aileen Lampman 
aijewelry.bigcartel.com
405 Wood-N-You Like It 
Paul Fruehan 
woodnyoulikeit.com
406 Djoi Designs 
Florence Smith 
djois.myshopify.com

SATURDAY, SEPT 28
10am-5pm	 Market Open 
		  Food Trucks

10am-3pm	 Children’s Paint Out

3pm		  Artist Award Ceremony

SUNDAY, SEPT 29
10am-5pm	 Market Open 
		  Food Trucks

artists’ market schedule



407 Country Creek Furniture 
Outlet 
Josh Snyder 
countrycreekfo.com
408 Ataraxia Designs 
Victor & Megan Huston-Field 
ataraxiadesigns.com
409 Rick Malmstrom Jewelry 
Rick Malmstrom 
rickmalmstromjewelry.com
410 Zenspired Designs 
Brita Thompson 
zenspiredesignsetsy.com
411 Joshua Hoffman 
joshuahoffmanart.com

412 Aaron Joseph Studios 
Aaron Stitt 
aaronjosephstudios.com
413 Mystical Crystal Jewelry 
Robert Riffe 
mysticalcrystaljewelry.com
414 Bountiful Blessing Gifts 
Helen Keegan-Geroux	

415 MW Walker Photography 
Megan Walker 
mwwalkerphotography.com
416 J Charles W Woodworking 
Jonathan Walker 
jcharleswwoodworking.com

501 Linda Barnicott Art & Gifts 
Linda Barnicott 
lindabarnicott.com
502 Mellow Handmade by 
Abby 
Abby Houston 
mellowhandmadebyabby.etsy.com
503 White Sage & Sapphire 
Zach Landry 
whitesageandsapphire.com
504 Schiavone Studios 
Mike Schiavone 
schiavonestudios.com

Lauren Adams Art
106 

Mike Schaivone
102 

Maria Paul Kyros
301 

Robin’s Nest Pottery
101 



MEGAN WALKER  414Double Dog Studios
306 



5.4.11 Designs 210

Aaron Joseph Studios 412

Ai Jewelry 404

Amelia Kieras Paper Arts 202

Applied Art & Apparel 305

Ataraxia Designs 408

Bountiful Blessing Gifts 414

Brett Mason Paintings 402

Chandler Beatty 315

Chaz Letzkus 312

Christina Roselle Handbags 214

Cool Aunt Designs 308

Country Creek Furniture Outlet 407

designs2c 103

Divergence Design 314

Djoi Designs 406

Double Dog Studios 306

Eddie Spaghetti Art 215

Fireborn Studios 401

FourTwelve Woodworks 209

Georgette Frances Jewelry 307

Home Tweet Homes 201

Inkprint Studio 109

J Charles W Woodworking 416

Jesamie Handwovens 102

Jonathan Malek Photography 205

Jones Robo-Works 309

Joshua Hoffman 411

JPW Pottery 203

Jude’ Ernest Studio 403

Juree & Chris 213

Katy Lynn Pottery 110

KLoRebel Art Co. 108

Lauren Adams Art 106

Light Shine 310

Linda Barnicott Art & Gifts 501

Loon Designs 114

Maria Paul Kyros 301

Mars Design Studio 206

Mellow Handmade by Abby 502

MW Walker Photography 415

My Birds I View 313

Mystical Crystal Jewelry 413

OM Beadwork 204

On The Rocks Designs 112

One Cat To Many 316

Petyk Customs 104 
The Ram’s Horn Connection 113

Rick Malmstrom Jewelry 409

Rissi Designs 105

Robyn’s Nest Pottery 101

Rush Creek Glass 115

Schiavone Studios 504

Sherwood Glassworks 207

Sleepy Hollow Handmade 302

SLP.made 111

Stevo Mosaics 208

up and a Way designs 303

Virginia Christman Art 107

Weave a Good Yarn 212

White Sage & Sapphire 503

Wolf’s Den Pottery 311

Wood-N-You Like It 405

Worker Bird 211

Zenspired Designs 410

artists alphabetically



Huck Beard is a prolific 
photographer in artistic and 
journalistic media. He is Creative 
Director at Pittsburgh Magazine 
and has also art-directed 
lifestyle and city-regional 
magazines in Florida, Vermont, 
and Pennsylvania. He has 
enjoyed artistic collaborations 
with Artists Circle Fine Art, 
Chatham Baroque, Carnegie 
Mellon University, Glass Box 
Group, Hazelwood Green, Jade 
Piano Trio, Jade Scott Design, 
Keep Florida Beautiful, Mellon 
Foundation, NAI Pittsburgh, 
Opera Theatre of Pittsburgh, 
PNC Bank, Resonance Works, 
Syracuse Opera, Voces Solis, 
Westminster Choirs, Whiteford 
Taylor Preston, and the Yards 
at 3 Crossings. He is founder 
of the Abandoned Pittsburgh 
project, which has led to the 
publication of three books in the 
Abandoned Pittsburgh series. 
The project documents the 
Steel City’s forgotten industrial 
and community sites where 
beauty in decay still exists. 
He is also a writer, with three 
novels completed. He has been 
interviewed on the podcasts 
Bad Ass Writers, Reluctant Book 
Marketer, and The Sh*t No One 
Tells You About Writing. He is 
currently working on his fourth 
novel and a collection of short 
stories.

Mark Bender’s artisan illustration 
is classically inspired and hand 
crafted, combining traditional 
media with contemporary 
technology to create compelling 
imagery that connects with 
the audience. His visual 
vocabulary pulls from vintage 
advertising of the 20’s and 
30’s, WPA and propaganda 
posters, giving contemporary 
concepts a timeless motif. 
Mark’s meticulously crafted 
images have been incorporated 
into advertising campaigns, 
packaging, annual reports, 
CD jackets, children’s books, 
murals, posters and magazines. 
Recognized by Communication 
Arts Magazine, 3X3 Magazine, 
Archive 200 Best Illustrators, 
Creative Quarterly and the 
New York Society of Illustrators, 
Mark has been included in the 
society’s annual exhibitions 
and in Original Art, the best in 
children’s book illustration. A 
member of both the NY Society 
of Illustrators and the Pittsburgh 
Society of Illustrators, he has also 
been awarded both gold and 
silver Addys and a prestigious 
silver medal from the New York 
Society of Illustrators. Mark has 
been nurturing young illustrators 
for more than a decade as 
a faculty member at the Art 
Institute of Pittsburgh, where he 
received the 2008 Inez C. Hall 
outstanding faculty member 
of the year award. Mark is a 
proud member of the “Syracuse 
Syndicate”, receiving a Masters 
in Illustration from Syracuse 
University.

Susie Bradley, a seasoned 
graphic designer with over 40 
years of experience founded 
and runs her own design firm, 
where she has had the privilege 
of working on diverse projects. 
Throughout her career, she 
has crafted impactful visual 
solutions for clients across 
various industries. Her expertise 
lies in branding, print design 
and corporate identity. Her 
artistic journey began during 
her childhood, as she sketched 
airline logos while moving to 
Switzerland. She is also a proud 
graduate of Carnegie Mellon 
University, where she earned 
a BFA in Graphic Design. She 
has nurtured her passion for 
creativity by renovating the 
oldest house in Carnegie, PA. 
And when she is not immersed in 
design, you’ll find her exploring 
art galleries, seeking inspiration, 
and continuing to nurture her 
passion for creativity and creative 
endeavors.

meet our jurors



Congratulations to our award-winning artists (left to right).

DAVE KLUG  Best in 3-D
LISA PARKER  Best in Wearable Art

MIKE SCHIAVONE  Best in Show
BRETT MASON  Best in 2-D

Artists were judged on the following criteria:
Originality: Design of the artwork is consistently unique and creative.  Approach 

is fresh and innovative.  Execution:  Artwork reflects excellence of the artist in 
talent, skill, and execution; advances the state of the medium; and highlights the 
style and signature of its maker.  Presentation:  The artwork and the booth are 

attractive, eye-catching, organized, and professional in appearance.

2023 award winners



BRITTANY BARNICOTT
HUCK BEARD

HAROLD BEHAR
SUSAN BRADLEY-BROWN

CHRIS DEBBS
STEVE DENENBERG

ANNE FREDERICKSON
ERIC MILLIRON

JUDI NEELY
CHRIS REIDENBAUGH
DEREK SATTERFIELD

ANNIE SKIBA
VERONICA SCHMERLING

ANNIE SKIBA

MT. LEBANON COMMISION
MT. LEBANON PARTNERSHIP

MT. LEBANON POLICE DEPARTMENT
LAURA PACE LILLEY

KEITH MCGILL
ALISON PETERS
MARK QUEALY

MICHELLE RIZZO
DAVID ALAN CLOTHING

ORBIS CAFE

thank you to our planning committee, 
without whom this event could not exist!

special thanks to these individuals, businesses and 
organizations for their support and generosity!

ORBIS CAFFE





Honored to be a          
sponsor for the            

Mt. Lebanon               
Artist’s Market  

ADVANTAGE 

GET THE 

ROHRICH TOYOTA 
412-344-6012                                                                                    
Mark Podrosky, General Manager 
2020 West Liberty Avenue Pgh, Pa 15226 



A proud community partner since 1969.
pittsburghmagazine.com



M A G A Z I N E
Mt. Lebanon
The official magazine of Mt.Lebanon, Pennsylvania
www.lebomag.com

Congratulations to the fine 
artists selected to show in this 
year’s Mt. Lebanon Artists’ 
Market. Keep up with everything 
that’s happening in Mt. Lebanon 
with Mt. Lebanon Magazine.

Interested in print, online or 
social media advertising?
Call 412.343.3786







The Orthodontic Practices of
Dr. Richard F. Gobbie & Dr. George Deme



Gifts 
Home Decor

Jewelry
Local Art

golden beetle
95 Central Square   Mt Lebanon

SOUTH HILLS LINCOLN
2760 Washington Road

Pittsburgh, PA 15241



IN ADDITION TO THE MANY FOOD ESTABLISHMENTS ON WASHINGTON ROAD 
THE FOLLOWING FOOD VENDORS WILL ALSO BE AVAILABLE

culinary delights

Your neighborhood elder law firm, 
conveniently located on Washington Road.  
Call us for help with:

sykes elder law, llc
Medicaid Planning | Estate Administration | Estate Planning

•  Estate Planning (single, married, families) 
•  Medicaid Planning (for a loved one in a nursing home)
•  Estate Administration (when a loved one dies)

 Andrew G. Sykes, Esq., CELA*
 Managing Attorney
* Certified as an Elder Law Attorney by the 

National Elder Law Foundation under autho-
rization of the Pennsylvania Supreme Court

615 Washington Road www.elderlawofpgh.com  
Suite 304 412-531-7123
Pittsburgh, PA 15228



Expert care from people who care.stclair.org

St. Clair Health  
is proud to support the  

Mt. Lebanon Artists’ Market



UPMC is proud to support the Mt. Lebanon Partnership
and this year’s Mt. Lebanon Artists’ Market.

NEVER UNDERESTIMATE
THE POWER OF A GREAT 

WORK OF ART.

BCD-SYS-12732_lebo_artists_market_4.5x8.5.indd   1 6/27/18   10:17 AM







c a f é
m a r k e t
b a k e r y

MEDITERRA CAFÉ

sewickley
430 Beaver Street
Sewickley, PA 15143
(412) 740-7064

MT. LEBANON
292 Beverly Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15216
(412) 533-9588

LAWRENCEVILLE
5202 Butler Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15201
(412) 799-8047

mediterracafe.com

@mediterracafe


